

TS 48/21
Regd.- 43 /21

16
14.06.24

Today is fixed for SR/AD upon defendant no. 5 and 6.
Ld. lawyer for the plaintiff is present by filing hazira.
Ld. lawyers for the defendants no. 1 to 4 are present by filing two separate haziras.
S/Rs have been returned upon the defendants no. 5 & 6.
Service is not satisfactory.
Let the same be kept with the record.
Plaintiff is directed to take fresh step upon the defendants no. 5 & 6.
To 06.11.24 for SR/AD upon the defendants. 5 and 6.
Fresh steps in the meantime.

ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip