

TS- 48/21
Regd. - 43/21

22
19.09.25

Today is fixed for discovery & inspection.
Ld. lawyer for the plaintiff is present by filing hazira.
Ld. lawyers for the defendants no. 1 – 4 are present by filing two (02) separate hazira.
To 03.12.25 for ***framing of issue.***

D/C

ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip